JOB NAME: ____________________________
     DATE: ____________________________
      TYPE: ____________________________
UCW6W  UCW6WW UCW12W UCW12WW
UCW20W UCW20WW UCW32W
UCW32WW UCW40WW  UCW40W
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
12-Volt LED Undercabinet

UCMCLIPS, UCSCREWS
Mounting clips &
screws (2each)
Accessories included:
ON/OFF
SWITCH
MONO-PIN
RECEPTICAL
UC-12V SERIES
JOB NAME: ____________________________
     DATE: ____________________________
      TYPE: ____________________________
MODEL NO LENGTH WATTS LUMENS COLOR TEMP
UCW6WW  6” 2W  140 WW 3000K
UCW6W  6” 2W  168 CW 6000K
UCW12WW 12” 3W  250 WW 3000K
UCW12W 12” 3W  280 CW 6000K
UCW20WW 20” 5W  420 WW 3000K
UCW20W 20” 5W  462 CW 6000K
UCW32WW 32” 8W  590 WW 3000K
UCW32W 32” 8W  640 CW 6000K
UCW40WW 40” 11W 820 WW 3000K
UCW40W 40” 11W 880 CW 6000K
LED QTY
24
24
42